Daily Rainfall estimate for 5 May., 2016 Daily Rainfall estimate for 6 May., 2016
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Daily Rainfall estimate for 9 May., 2016 Daily Rainfall estimate for 10 May., 2016

Kazakhstan

Uzbekistan a’w

e A
-~

gyzstan

RFE (mm)
[Jo-0.1
[ Jo1-1
[J1-2

[]2-5

[15-10
[]10-15
B 15-20

N
Afghanistan
[]30-40
I
; B s0-75
- B > 75

B 20- 30
[[40-50
h:@‘
K24 [ No Data

Afghanistan

Afghanistan

Pakistan

Map produced by USGS/EROS EUS‘GS a =,/ USAID if'_,’;IiE‘I_S NET



